MVSY-100 series
Specification
Model 4E1 4E2 4E2 C.P.R
Bore No. M5
Port size M5×0.8
No. of port 5
No. of position 2 3
Medium Air

Manifold 5B: 14n+42, 5M: 46n+87 (n: Stations)
MVSY ─ 100M ─ 4E2C ─ AC110 ─ LJ1 ─ LP
Order example of valve
VOLTAGE
MODEL BODY
WIDTH AC220V(50/60)Hz
AC110V(50/60)Hz
DC24V
DC12V
DC6V
4: 4 way
   (5 port)
E1: Single Solenoid
E2: Double Solenoid
Blank: Body ported type
M: Manifold type
WIRE
LENGTH
Blank: 500mm
1: 1000mm
2: 2000mm
3: 3000mm
LP: External pilot (*3)
(Only for manifold type)
*3. LP type valve needs to match LP type manifold.
*4. Starting from 11 stations, manifolds are made to order.
MVSY ─ 100M ─ 5B3 ─ LP ─ G
Order example of manifold
MODEL
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
MVDY ─ 100 ─ WA2J2
MODEL
Order example of wire * Use the same wire with MVDY.
VOLTAGE
A2: AC220V(50/60)Hz
A1: AC110V(50/60)Hz
D: DC24V/12V/6V
WIRE
LENGTH
Blank: 500mm
1: 1000mm
2: 2000mm
3: 3000mm
WIRE
C: Closed center
P: Pressure center
R: Exhaust center
(Only for 4E2 type)
ELECTRIC CONNECTION
LJ: Plug on side
(*1)
SR: Plug on Top (*2,3)
LR: Plug on side
(*2)
*1. Plug with flying leads JPC type.
*2. Plug with flying leads RMH type.
*3. DC voltage only.
J: JPC type
R: RMH type
SOLENOID VALVE
LP: External pilot (*3)
(Only for manifold type)
MANIFOLD STATION
Blank: Body
ported type 5B 5 port 1~22
M: Manifold type 5M 5 port 1~20
1~16 (LP)
Selection table
Blocking plate
Technical data
Caution for safety
(Read before installing)
MVSY-100 Dimensions
B
2
1 53
R2 R1P
A
4
B
2
1 53
R2 R1P
A
4
B
2
MVSY-100-4E2C MVSY-100-4E2P MVSY-100-4E2R
B
2
B
2
1 1 15 5 53 3 3
R2 R2 R2R1 R1 R1P P P
A
4

Symbol ( LP : External pilot)
MVSY-100 Mounting bracket
Order example of bracket
MVSY ─ 100 ─ 1A
MODEL MOUNTING BRACKET
1A
2A
2-ø3.2
2-ø3.2
35
1.
2
1.
2
15
4
32
11
.6 17 24
27
31
38
7.518
R1 P
R2
MVSY-100-1A
MVSY-100-2A
SOLENOID VALVE
MVSY-100 Spacer assembly
for body ported type
for manifold type
Individual SUP spacer assembly
Individual SUP spacer assembly
Individual EXH spacer assembly
Individual EXH spacer assembly
Individual SUP spacer assembly+
Individual EXH spacer assembly
M5×0.8
SUP port
M5×0.8
SUP port
M5×0.8
SUP port
M5×0.8
SUP port
2-M5×0.8
EXH port
M5×0.8
EXH port
M5×0.8
EXH port
2-M5×0.8
EXH port
MVSY-100-5BP
MVSY-100M-5MP
MVSY-100-5BR
MVSY-100M-5MR
MVSY-100-5BPR
MVSY-100M-5MPR
SOLENOID VALVE
11 11
11
11
Individual SUP spacer assembly+
Individual EXH spacer assembly
10
.5 10
.5
10